
國立體育大學

8-13 Sep 2016

105年全國理事長盃射箭錦標賽

反曲弓男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 673 1 洪晟皓 NTNU 6 (26,28,25)

64/ 618 64 林子翔 HLTS 0 (23,24,22)

33/ 637 33 葉新維 NTUP 6 (26,27,29)

32/ 638 32 連國雄 SKHS 0 (19,26,26)

17/ 649 17 陳品勳 NTSU 6 (30,25,26,27)

48/ 627 48 陳昭升 FSHS 2 (28,21,27,26)

49/ 626 49 楊凱安 YFMS 2 (24,24,29,25)

16/ 649 16 魏敬倫 FJU 6 (25,29,23,29)

9/ 661 9 許權譯 CPSH 6 (27,25,28)

56/ 622 56 宋皓凱 HCCVS 0 (22,24,25)

41/ 632 41 陳  駿 CPSH 4 (24,26,24,26,25)

24/ 643 24 林保慶 HCCVS 6 (27,25,29,20,30)

25/ 643 25 陳界綸 NTSU 6 (29,30,29)

40/ 633 40 李致翰 HLTS 0 (22,22,25)

57/ 621 57 彭彥通 FJU 0 (22,23,27)

8/ 661 8 陳信夫 FJU 6 (27,27,28)

5/ 665 5 羅偉旻 NTSU 6 (27,24,28)

60/ 620 60 劉晉君 CPSH 0 (26,19,25)

37/ 635 37 宋佳駿 TR 6 (28,27,28,26,26)

28/ 641 28 張書杰 UTPE 4 (25,27,28,30,25)

21/ 645 21 張誌清 CCU 2 (26,22,23,23)

44/ 628 44 蕭聖鋒 NTUP 6 (25,24,26,26)

53/ 624 53 林大程 NDHU 0 (24,27,25)

12/ 652 12 陳博閔 WFSH 6 (27,29,27)

13/ 652 13 郭振維 TR 6 (27,29,29)

52/ 624 52 黃奕 NHCUE 0 (26,26,24)

45/ 628 45 韓勻謙 UTPE 4 (27,27,26,27,23)

20/ 645 20 邱顯傑 YFMS 6 (27,24,27,27,27)

29/ 640 29 陳震 MDSH 6 (26,28,28)

36/ 635 36 楊恢哲 SHJH 0 (24,27,27)

61/ 619 61 張書齊 CCU 6 T.10 (23,27,25,28,28)

4/ 666 4 魏均珩 NTNU 5 T.10 (26,26,26,27,28)

洪晟皓  (NTNU)

葉新維  (NTUP)

陳品勳  (NTSU)

魏敬倫  (FJU)

許權譯  (CPSH)

林保慶  (HCCVS)

陳界綸  (NTSU)

陳信夫  (FJU)

羅偉旻  (NTSU)

宋佳駿  (TR)

蕭聖鋒  (NTUP)

陳博閔  (WFSH)

郭振維  (TR)

邱顯傑  (YFMS)

陳震  (MDSH)

張書齊  (CCU)
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3/ 666 3 高浩文 NTSU 0 (28,25,25)

62/ 619 62 黃晉盈 NTUP 6 (29,26,26)

35/ 636 35 張偉祥 FJU 6 (29,27,26,24)

30/ 640 30 劉俊廷 NTNU 2 (26,23,27,17)

19/ 646 19 林一石 SMSH 6 (27,26,26,28,26)

46/ 628 46 潘佳澤 MDSH 4 (22,27,22,28,26)

51/ 625 51 李嘉浚 HCCVS 0 (20,25,25)

14/ 651 14 劉家瑋 NTSU 6 (24,26,30)

11/ 653 11 李諺宥 SMSH 6 T.9 (24,29,27,29,23)

54/ 624 54 劉育緯 WFSH 5 T.8 (24,26,28,26,25)

43/ 629 43 饒廷宇 CCU 6 (27,28,29)

22/ 644 22 鄧宇成 LSSH 0 (26,26,27)

27/ 642 27 李俊廷 MDSH 6 (26,28,28)

38/ 635 38 黃詰宸 NCNU 0 (24,21,27)

59/ 620 59 吳致慶 HSWS 3 (26,25,24,27,20)

6/ 665 6 湯智鈞 MDSH 7 (25,29,29,27,29)

7/ 662 7 郭佳龍 NTSU 7 (29,22,28,26)

58/ 621 58 顏孝庭 NCNU 1 (23,22,25,21)

39/ 634 39 張弘毅 FJU 6 (25,27,26,27,29)

26/ 643 26 郭品宏 NTUP 4 (26,28,24,23,26)

23/ 643 23 李宗旻 UTPE 7 (23,28,26,27,29)

42/ 631 42 吳柏緯 LSSH 3 (25,26,26,26,27)

55/ 623 55 黃耀慶 HCCVS 4 (24,25,30,27,26)

10/ 656 10 陳緯杰 NTPU 6 (26,29,26,25,28)

15/ 651 15 龍文昱 UTPE 6 (28,28,29)

50/ 625 50 余恩瑞 CPSH 0 (24,27,28)

47/ 627 47 王明健 TCSH 1 (25,27,27,23)

18/ 648 18 林昱辰 NTSU 7 (26,27,28,27)

31/ 639 31 許銘漢 YFMS 2 (21,29,26,26)

34/ 637 34 葉佐彥 NTUP 6 (26,26,28,27)

63/ 619 63 黃子權 CCU 3 (25,29,24,29,26)

2/ 666 2 羅正偉 UTPE 7 (28,26,27,29,27)

黃晉盈  (NTUP)

張偉祥  (FJU)

林一石  (SMSH)

劉家瑋  (NTSU)

李諺宥  (SMSH)

饒廷宇  (CCU)

李俊廷  (MDSH)

湯智鈞  (MDSH)

郭佳龍  (NTSU)

張弘毅  (FJU)

李宗旻  (UTPE)

陳緯杰  (NTPU)

龍文昱  (UTPE)

林昱辰  (NTSU)

葉佐彥  (NTUP)

羅正偉  (UTPE)
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

 劉家瑋 NTSU 國立體育大學 651 / 14 6 0
 宋佳駿 TR 特力屋職業射箭隊 635 / 37 6 0
 張偉祥 FJU 輔仁大學 636 / 35 6 0
 張弘毅 FJU 輔仁大學 634 / 39 6 0
 張書齊 CCU 中正大學 619 / 61 6 0
 李俊廷 MDSH 新北市明德高中 642 / 27 6 0
 李宗旻 UTPE 臺北市立大學 643 / 23 7 0
 李諺宥 SMSH 新北市三民高中 653 / 11 6 0
 林一石 SMSH 新北市三民高中 646 / 19 6 0
 林保慶 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 643 / 24 6 0
 林昱辰 NTSU 國立體育大學 648 / 18 7 0
 洪晟皓 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 673 /  1 6 0
 湯智鈞 MDSH 新北市明德高中 665 /  6 7 0
 羅偉旻 NTSU 國立體育大學 665 /  5 6 0
 羅正偉 UTPE 臺北市立大學 666 /  2 7 0
 葉佐彥 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 637 / 34 6 0
 葉新維 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 637 / 33 6 0
 蕭聖鋒 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 628 / 44 6 0
 許權譯 CPSH 國立竹北高中 661 /  9 6 0
 邱顯傑 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 645 / 20 6 0
 郭佳龍 NTSU 國立體育大學 662 /  7 7 0
 郭振維 TR 特力屋職業射箭隊 652 / 13 6 0
 陳信夫 FJU 輔仁大學 661 /  8 6 0
 陳博閔 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 652 / 12 6 0
 陳品勳 NTSU 國立體育大學 649 / 17 6 0
 陳界綸 NTSU 國立體育大學 643 / 25 6 0
 陳緯杰 NTPU 國立臺北大學 656 / 10 6 0
 陳震 MDSH 新北市明德高中 640 / 29 6 0
 饒廷宇 CCU 中正大學 629 / 43 6 0
 魏敬倫 FJU 輔仁大學 649 / 16 6 0
 黃晉盈 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 619 / 62 6 0
 龍文昱 UTPE 臺北市立大學 651 / 15 6 0
33 余恩瑞 CPSH 國立竹北高中 625 / 50 0
33 劉俊廷 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 640 / 30 2
33 劉晉君 CPSH 國立竹北高中 620 / 60 0
33 劉育緯 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 624 / 54 5
33 吳柏緯 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 631 / 42 3
33 吳致慶 HSWS 國立臺南海事 620 / 59 3
33 宋皓凱 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 622 / 56 0
33 張書杰 UTPE 臺北市立大學 641 / 28 4
33 張誌清 CCU 中正大學 645 / 21 2
33 彭彥通 FJU 輔仁大學 621 / 57 0
33 李嘉浚 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 625 / 51 0
33 李致翰 HLTS 花蓮體育高中 633 / 40 0
33 林大程 NDHU 東華大學 624 / 53 0
33 林子翔 HLTS 花蓮體育高中 618 / 64 0
33 楊凱安 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 626 / 49 2
33 楊恢哲 SHJH 新北市三和國中 635 / 36 0
33 潘佳澤 MDSH 新北市明德高中 628 / 46 4
33 王明健 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 627 / 47 1
33 許銘漢 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 639 / 31 2
33 連國雄 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 638 / 32 0
33 郭品宏 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 643 / 26 4
33 鄧宇成 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 644 / 22 0
33 陳  駿 CPSH 國立竹北高中 632 / 41 4
33 陳昭升 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 627 / 48 2
33 韓勻謙 UTPE 臺北市立大學 628 / 45 4
33 顏孝庭 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 621 / 58 1
33 高浩文 NTSU 國立體育大學 666 /  3 0
33 魏均珩 NTNU 國立臺灣師範大學 666 /  4 5
33 黃奕 NHCUE 國立新竹教育大學 624 / 52 0
33 黃子權 CCU 中正大學 619 / 63 3
33 黃耀慶 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 623 / 55 4
33 黃詰宸 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 635 / 38 0
65 陳政鴻 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 618 / 65
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66 張克允 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 617 / 66
67 陳苡犖 TR 特力屋職業射箭隊 617 / 67
68 鄭郁儒 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 615 / 68
69 蔣安 CCU 中正大學 615 / 69
70 洪浚獻 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 614 / 70
71 王為倫 NTSU 國立體育大學 614 / 71
72 游子麟 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 613 / 72
73 范姜益鴻 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 613 / 73
74 陳享隆 FJU 輔仁大學 612 / 74
75 黃冠中 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 611 / 75
76 劉世緯 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 611 / 76
77 陳允得 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 611 / 77
78 吳晨聖 CCU 中正大學 611 / 78
79 莊鎧瑋 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 611 / 79
80 陳昌楓 CPSH 國立竹北高中 609 / 80
81 陳嗣濠 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 608 / 81
82 李家丞 MDSH 新北市明德高中 606 / 82
83 陳議醇 PLVS 國立埔里高工 604 / 83
84 陳宗佑 SHJH 新北市三和國中 604 / 84
85 陳柏盛 PLVS 國立埔里高工 603 / 85
86 鄧祖文 HLTS 花蓮體育高中 601 / 86
87 李明遠 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 600 / 87
88 林祥羽 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 600 / 88
89 馬煜軒 NDHU 東華大學 599 / 89
90 卓奕憬 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 598 / 90
91 黃聖道 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 595 / 91
92 張善鈞 TUT 台南應用科技大學 593 / 92
93 莊承恩 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 593 / 93
94 劉宗霖 PLVS 國立埔里高工 593 / 94
95 蕭秉沅 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 592 / 95
96 陳冠亦 CCU 中正大學 591 / 96
97 曾華賢 UTPE 臺北市立大學 591 / 97
98 董祐綸 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 588 / 98
99 郭柏宏 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 588 / 99
100 邱吉珩 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 587 /100
101 張淞淇 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 587 /101
102 劉冠增 UTPE 臺北市立大學 586 /102
103 彭國瑋 CCU 中正大學 585 /103
104 陳增倫 UTPE 臺北市立大學 585 /104
105 李宇哲 SHJH 新北市三和國中 584 /105
106 柯游源 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 584 /106
107 陳泓任 NTUP 國立台灣體育運動大學 584 /107
108 薛宇辰 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 584 /108
109 陳東明 CPSH 國立竹北高中 583 /109
110 江家康 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 583 /110
111 李柏霆 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 582 /111
112 江品緣 CPSH 國立竹北高中 582 /112
113 蔣庚諭 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 579 /113
114 石祐誠 NCNU 國立暨南國際大學 577 /114
115 林明良 NHCUE 國立新竹教育大學 577 /115
116 潘諭瑋 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 575 /116
117 劉俊呈 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 572 /117
118 巫孟軒 USC 實踐大學 572 /118
119 陳一鳴 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 569 /119
120 潘旭昇 PLVS 國立埔里高工 569 /120
121 謝政謙 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 565 /121
122 張帛鴻 PJHS 桃園市平鎮高中 564 /122
123 吳正浩 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 563 /123
124 廖子豪 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 562 /124
125 盧睿明 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 561 /125
126 王柏皓 CKSHS 臺北市立建國中學 559 /126
127 朱彥宇 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 559 /127
128 劉子澄 CPSH 國立竹北高中 556 /128
129 索煒哲 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 555 /129
130 林孟賢 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 548 /130
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131 張辰安 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 543 /131
132 劉晉齊 NHCUE 國立新竹教育大學 538 /132
133 吳國勳 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 534 /133
134 李育豪 PJJH 桃園市平鎮國中 533 /134
135 陳柏愷 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 530 /135
136 王才瑋 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 524 /136
137 陳兆鉉 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 512 /137
138 王俊穎 TCSH 臺南市土城高中 508 /138
139 黃立豪 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 507 /139
140 谷權威 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 502 /140
141 洪鳴鍠 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 493 /141
142 史宇軒 FJU 輔仁大學 481 /142
143 林洋銘 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 291 /143
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